
 

 

Starting from 1 June 2015 the tax authority will start to audit the following, based on an initial risk 
management analysis: 

 availability and general compliance of using cash registers (by means of controlling purchases); 

 compliance with an applied taxation regime, identification of understated income and actual 
employment arrangements via chronometric observation; 

 possible use of tax evasion schemes; 

 customs values used by taxpayers using simplified customs clearance (which may trigger customs 
audits). 

 

How PwC can help you: 

If you would like to discuss these issues or prepare for an audit, please contact: 

 

Michael Ahern, Partner    Richard Bregonje, Partner  
michael.ahern@kz.pwc.com     richard.bregonje@kz.pwc.com  
 
Timur Zhursunov, Partner    Elena Kaeva, Partner 
timur.zhursunov@kz.pwc.com    elena.kaeva@kz.pwc.com 
 
Omon Tursunov, Director    Alexey Zhukov, Director 
omon.x.tursunov@kz.pwc.com    zhukov.alexey@kz.pwc.com 
 
Nikolay Yefimchuk, Manager   Dana Tokmurzina, Manager 
nikolay.yefimchuk@kz.pwc.com    dana.tokmurzina@kz.pwc.com 
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